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Part(s) Number:

DWG NO:SIZE SCALE: REV

Checked By:

Drawn By:

Designed By: Date:

Date:

Date:

Description:

Customer & Location:

Tolerance Noted Otherwise

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DECIMAL PLACES INCHES MILLIMETRES

.XXX

.XX

.X

± .005

± .010

± .020

± 0.1

± 0.3

± 0.5

ANGULAR DIMENSIONS

MICROINCH MICRON

63 1.6

XX°

XX.X°
± 0.5º
± 0.1º

SURFACE

ROUGHNESS

Revisions

DescriptionRev Date: Varified By: Approved By:

Project:

01/09/2011

01/09/2011
PTS01BBBB

11-1727-P001

11-1727-P001

11-1727-P001

As you can see there is 3 part number 

but all the same from the very first one.


